

AGENDA DATE: 3/12/09
VENDOR NAME: DMJM H&N

Contract Summary		
Contract History	Description	Amount
Original Contract	Contract Administration Services, 16 months	\$381,944
Amendment #1	Administrative increase due to change in scope of work	\$48,772
Amendment #2	First extension option	\$23,755
Amendment #3	Second extension option	\$23,755
Amendment #4	Third extension option	\$23,755
Amendment #5	Fourth extension option	\$23,755
Proposed Amendment #6	Extend contract for up to 12 months for project completion	\$180,000
Total		\$705,736